

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

of work. W. NO-54 हाल गांव माफा बीला पर गांव के मकान से गांजादेवी तथा भी
हाल गांव सड़क से

Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
		L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
1. Dismantling of R.C floor in small grainolothick incl. all comp.	1x1	30.0	0.46	0.08	1.10	1000/-	0.00m	1100.00 1104.0
2. E/W in filling in cut - sing in ordinary - soil with Caridge incl all Comp. 8km -	1x1	30.0	1.04	0.25	7.8	248/-	cum	1,934.40
3. M-150 Batch work in 1:4 Cement, Fine sand mortar incl. all comp.	1x1	27.0	0.12	0.23	0.74			
	1x1	27.0	0.12	0.20	0.64			
	1x1	30.0	0.12	0.30	1.08			
	1x1	30.0	0.46	0.08	1.10			
	1x1	30.0	0.12	0.30	1.08 4.28			121.204=80 19,559.60
4. R/R Cement Concrete in 1:2:4 Cement, Fine sand with 20mm gauge grite incl. all Comp (R.C.C)	1x1	30.0	0.46	0.05	0.69	4570/-	cum	
	1x1	27.0	0.69	0.05	0.93			
	1x1	30.0	1.04	0.08	2.49			46,101=0
	1x1	27.0	1.46	0.08	3.15			4368=0
5. 12 mm thick Cement - plaster in 1:4 Cement, Fine sand mortar etc.	1x2	30.0		0.21	12.60	8350/-	cum	60,621.0
	1x2	27.0		0.21	11.34			3,351=60
					23.94 23.94	140/-	Sqm	3,351.60
6. P/L Plain Cement Concr etc in 1:6:12 in Cement fine sand with 20mm gauge grite -- etc.	1x1	27.0	1.46	0.08	3.15			
	1x1	30.0	1.04	0.08	2.49			
					5.65 5.65	3700/-	10m	20,905.0

Total = 1,07,475.60

94,596=50

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate / Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
7.	P/F of Sign board by approved qualities...	1/2	one job	—	—	1		BFE	1,07,422
									94,596
							Add 12% G.S.T		12,897.00
									1,20,378.00
							Add 1% G.S.T		1,203.78
									1,21,576.39
							848		1,21,577.00
									94,596 = 80
							Add 12% G.S.T		11,351 = 61
									1,05,948 = 41
							Add 1% G.S.T		1,059 = 48
									1,07,007 = 89
									1,07,008/2
									checked
									52(7)
									अधियासी अभियन्ता
									नगर निगम मथुरा वृन्दावन, मथुरा